B.S.N UNVAN BASVURU

(0]

29

30

31

32

S.NO

NO

54153

53880

31871

27906

ADI SOYADI

Hatice TOPRAK
Gulsim KARASIN
Burcu TAS

Bisra CANDIRI

BABA ADI

VAHAP YASAR

CEMAL

ABDULLAH

ABDULLAH

2018 YILI
KPSSPUANI

91,45217

90,12616

90,10886

89,87324

TERCIH
ETTIGI iL

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

TERCIH ETTIGI
POZIiSYON

Biro Personeli (Lisans)

Biro Personeli (Lisans)

Biro Personeli (Lisans)

Biro Personeli (Lisans)

ASIL/YEDEK

Al

A2

Y1

Y2



B.S.N UNVAN BASVURU

(0]

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

S.NO

10

11

12

NO

37306

6118

18652

15858

63151

15768

17921

36004

41124

27260

28446

11189

ADI SOYADI

Gozde CELIK

Emine Rabia
KARACA

Anil SIRELI

Ugur APAKI

Nuray KASIKCI

ilhan UGCAR

Ayca TULUK

Ayten ADIYAMAN

Nesibe YILDIRIM

Yusuf ACET

Meltem KAYA

Sevil Can
ZORLUTUNA

BABA ADI

BULENT

MARUF

MEHMET MURAT

HASAN

ABUZER

HASAN

ERGUN

HACI

FEYZI

KADIR

RAMAZAN

EMIR

2018 YILI
KPSSPUANI

84,98989

83,78077

83,61373

89,37145

89,21819

87,09797

84,47316

86,07666

85,89237

85,22585

84,66091

84,43181

TERCIH
ETTIGI iL

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

MALATYA

TERCIH ETTIGI

Biro

Biiro

Biiro

Biiro

Biiro

Biro

Biiro

Biro

Biiro

Biiro

Biro

Biiro

POZIiSYON

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

Personeli (On Lisans)

ASIL/YEDEK

Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

Y1

Y2

Y3

Y4

Y5

Y6



B.S.N UNVAN

(0]

285

286

S.NO

BASVURU
NO

1005

2309

ADI SOYADI

Muhammed
ARIKBOGA

Furkan SEZER

BABA ADI

MUSTAFA

VAHAP

2018 YILI
KPSSPUANI

73,80254

82,40114

TERCIH TERCIH ETTIiGI
AU . ASIL/YEDEK
ETTIGI IL POZISYON
Teknisyen
MALATYA ) ) Al
(Elektrik-Elektronik)
Teknisyen
MALATYA Y1

(Elektrik-Elektronik)



